Quantum Design
1 avenue de l’Atlantique
Bâtiment Fuji-Yama
91940 Les Ulis - France
Tél. : +33 1 69 19 49 49
Magnetic field sensors

2.67 mm (0.105 in)
HGA-3010*, HGA-3030*
Ordering information
Part number Description
HGA-2010 General purpose axial Hall generator; plastic package
HGA-2302 General purpose axial Hall sensor; phenolic shoulder
HGA-2303 General purpose axial Hall sensor; phenolic shoulder
HGA-3010 Instrumentation quality axial Hall generator; phenolic package
HGA-3030 Instrumentation quality axial Hall generator; phenolic package
Accessories available
CAL-1X-DATA 1-axis Hall generator recalibration with certificate and data
All specifications are subject to change without notice
Quantum Design GmbH

in) diameter
+B
Ordering information
Axial Hall generators
Part number Description
HGA-2010 General purpose axial Hall generator; plastic package
HGA-2302 General purpose axial Hall sensor; phenolic shoulder
HGA-2303 General purpose axial Hall sensor; phenolic shoulder
HGA-3010 Instrumentation quality axial Hall generator; phenolic package
HGA-3030 Instrumentation quality axial Hall generator; phenolic package
Transverse Hall generators
Part number Description
HGT-1010 General purpose transverse Hall generator
HGT-1020 General purpose transverse Hall generator
HGT-1050 General purpose transverse Hall generator; flat mount
HGT-1070 Ferrite embedded transverse Hall generator
HGT-2010 General purpose transverse Hall generator
HGT-2101 Surface mount transverse Hall generator
HGT-3010 Instrumentation quality transverse Hall generator; ceramic package
HGT-3030 Instrumentation quality transverse Hall generator; ceramic package
Cryogenic Hall generators
Part number Description
HGCA-3020 Cryogenic axial Hall generator; phenolic package
HGCT-3020  Cryogenic transverse Hall generator; ceramic package